MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

ONLINE CLASSES TIMETABLE

B.A. ECONOMICS I (20CT Batch) & II (20AT Batch) SEMESTER
ANCILLARY PAPER

Dear Students

Department of History is planning to conduct on line classes for I B.A. Economics
I (20CT Batch) & II (20AT Batch) Semester Students (Ancillary Papers) due to
Covid-19 Lock down. Hence I request you to contact the respective Professors,
given below and join the zoom class. Zoom ID will be given before five minutes
of the class in the whatsapp group created for this purpose. Any doubt contact
your Department Head (i/c). Mr. Loganathan, M. No. 88708 33684.

B.A. Economics I Semester (20CT Batch)

Date Time Title of the Subject Name of the Professor

5.00 p.m. to | Political and Cultural Dr. D. Muneeswaran
28.05.2020 | 6.00 p.m. History of India 1526 to (9047165338)

1857 A.D.

5.00 p.m. to " "
29.05.2020 | 6.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m. to " "
30.05.2020 | 6.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m. to ' s
31.05.2020 | 6.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m. to ' '
01.06.2020 | 6.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m. to ' "
02.06.2020 | 6.00 p.m.




B.A. Economics II Semester (20AT Batch)

Date

Time

Title of the Subject

Name of the Professor

28.05.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

Political and Cultural
History of India 1857 to
1967 A.D.

Dr.I1. Elangovan
(9786907153)

29.05.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

2

2

30.05.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

2

2

31.05.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

b

b

01.06.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

b

b

02.06.2020

6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.

to

b

b

Dr. S. Pushpalatha
Department of History, DDE, MKU




