## MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

#### **ONLINE CLASSES TIMETABLE**

# B.A. ECONOMICS I (20CT Batch) & II (20AT Batch) SEMESTER ANCILLARY PAPER

#### **Dear Students**

Department of History is planning to conduct on line classes for I B.A. Economics I (20CT Batch) & II (20AT Batch) Semester Students (Ancillary Papers) due to Covid-19 Lock down. Hence I request you to contact the respective Professors, given below and join the zoom class. Zoom ID will be given before five minutes of the class in the whatsapp group created for this purpose. Any doubt contact your Department Head (i/c). Mr. Loganathan, M. No. 88708 33684.

### **B.A. Economics I Semester (20CT Batch)**

Date	Time	Title of the Subject	Name of the Professor
	5.00 p.m. to	Political and Cultural	Dr. D. Muneeswaran
28.05.2020	6.00 p.m.	History of India 1526 to	(9047165338)
		1857 A.D.	
	5.00 p.m. to	99	99
29.05.2020	6.00 p.m.		
	5.00 p.m. to	99	99
30.05.2020	6.00 p.m.		
	5.00 p.m. to	99	99
31.05.2020	6.00 p.m.		
	5.00 p.m. to	99	99
01.06.2020	6.00 p.m.		
	5.00 p.m. to	99	,,
02.06.2020	6.00 p.m.		

# **B.A.** Economics II Semester (20AT Batch)

Date	Time	Title of the Subject	Name of the Professor
28.05.2020	6.00 p.m. to 7.00 p.m.	Political and Cultural History of India 1857 to 1967 A.D.	Dr.I. Elangovan (9786907153)
29.05.2020	6.00 p.m. to 7.00 p.m.	"	,,
30.05.2020	6.00 p.m. to 7.00 p.m.	"	27
31.05.2020	6.00 p.m. to 7.00 p.m.	"	"
01.06.2020	6.00 p.m. to 7.00 p.m.	"	"
02.06.2020	6.00 p.m. to	"	"

Dr. S. Pushpalatha Department of History, DDE, MKU